
 

Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago 
PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 

 
 Project Name:  Purchase of Various Metal Doors, Door Frames Procurement Specialist:   Colleen Twohig  
  and Related Accessories 
 
 Specification No.:   1203795  Department:   Chicago Department of Aviation  
 
 Conference Date:   Monday, February 22, 2021  Conference Location:   Conference Call at 10:00 am (CST)  
 

Attendee Name Company Name Company Address 
Telephone 

Number 
E-Mail Address 

Colleen Twohig 
City of Chicago,  
Department of Procurement Services 

121 North LaSalle Street,  
Room 806 
Chicago, IL 60602 

312-744-5774 
justin.redington@cityofchicago.org 

David Bowman 
City of Chicago,  
Chicago Department of Aviation 

10510 W. Zemke Rd.,  
Chicago, IL 60666 

773 686-7089 
david.bowman@cityofchicago.org 

Brad O’Donnell 
City of Chicago,  
Chicago Department of Aviation 

10510 W. Zemke Rd.,  
Chicago, IL 60666 

773 686-2374 
bradley.o'donnell@cityofchicago.org 

Lorel Blameuser 
City of Chicago,  
Department of Procurement Services 

121 North LaSalle Street,  
Room 806 
Chicago, IL 60602 

312-744-1948 Lorel.Blameuser2@cityofchicago.org 

Matt Pierce American Building Services 
953 Seton Court 
Wheeling, IL 60090 

847- 541-7353 mpierce@ambldg.com 

Joe Nero Builders Chicago Corporation 
9820 W. Foster Avenue 
Rosemont, IL 60018 

224-654-2122 jnero@builderschicago.com 

Monica Zamora Chicago United Industries, Ltd. 
505 N. Lake Shore Drive 
Suite 205 
Chicago, IL 60611 

312.786.1471 monica@cuiltd.com 

Nick Massarella Chicago United Industries, Ltd. 
505 N. Lake Shore Drive 
Suite 205 
Chicago, IL 60611 

312.786.1471 njm@cuiltd.com 

Simon Sadiku AIIG enterprises Unknown Unknown simonsadiku@sbcglobal.net 

 

mailto:thomas.magno@cityofchicago.org

